MOVERS PRACTICE 15

I. Ghiduang vao cot

watched played jumped
wanted opened listened
risited cooked laughed
called needed started
shouted lived shopped
fixed texted tried
/id/ /t/ /d/

II. Chon tir phat am khac
1. A.smoked B.laughed C. typed D.called

2. A.needed B.watched C.washed D. kissed

3. A.opened B.played C. visited D. climbed
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4. A.chased B.fixed C.looked D.texted
5. A.phoned B.relaxed C.jumped D.hopped
6. A.decided B.skated C.shopped D. visited
1. A.stayed B.lived C.loved D. typed
8. A.listened B. worked C. studied D.showed

9. A. shouted B.landed C. picked D. texted

10. A. cleaned B. booked C. mopped D. coughed
III. Sir dung Thi qua khir don cho cac
dong tw sau

1. Lastweek.I (roller
skate) at the park.

2. My mom (work) at home
yesterday.

3. The boy (play) the guitar
with his friend in the classroom this
morning.

4. The girls (skip) at the
playground 2 hours ago.

5. Last night, we (watch) TV
and (listen) to music.
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6.

1l.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

1i;

10 years ago, we (live) in
Japan.
The baby (cry) alot last
night.
I (study) English 15 minutes
ago.
My mom (wash) the dishes
and (mop) the floor last
night.

. Mr Green _ (phone) me
yesterday.
This morning, I (open) the
door and (close) the window.
My friends (stop) talking 1
hour ago.
He (fish) near the river last
weekend.
Last year, we (visit) our
grandparents in the village.
Last summer, I (stay) at the
hotel in the city centre.
This morning, they (dance)
in the music room.
My mom (cook) chicken

soup last evening.
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18. My dad (smoke) when he
was 20 years old.

19. They (laugh) a lot when
they (listen) to my funny
stories 2 hours ago.

20. When I was young, I (love)
playing hide and seek.

IV. Chuyén cac dong tir sau sang V2
Vi1 V2
Be
Begin
Break
Bring
Bite
Blow
Build
Buy
Catch
Choose
Come
Cut
Do
Draw
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15 Drink
16 Drive
17 Eat
18 Fall
19 Feel
20 Find
21 Fly
22 Forget
23 Get
24 Give
25 Go
26 Grow
21 Have
28 Hear
29 Hide
30 Hit
31 Hurt
a3z Know
33 Learn
34 Leave
35 Lose
36 Put
31 Ring
38 Ride
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39 Run
40 Read
4] Meet
42 Say
43 See
44 Sing
45 Sit
46 Sleep
47 Speak
48 Stand
49 Swim
50 Take
al Teach
52 Tell
53 Think
54 Throw
55 Wake
56 Win
57 Wear
58 Write
------------ THE END----veneenne-
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